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Make sure
to check out our entire

line of airless pumps & accessories.

T4 AIRLESS SPRAYER

T5 AIRLESS SPRAYER

T7 AIRLESS SPRAYER

DESCRIPTION PART #SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS DESCRIPTION PART #

SPECIFICATIONS DESCRIPTION PART #

Max Pressure

Max Pressure

Max Tip 1 Gun

Max GPM

Motor HP

Weight
Stand / Hopper
Cart

Max Tip 1 Gun

Max GPM

Motor HP

Weight
Stand / Hopper
Cart

Max Pressure

Max Tip 1 Gun

Max GPM

Motor HP

Weight
Stand / Hopper
Cart

3300 psi (226 bar)

.025

.67 (2.55 lpm)

1.3 HP

42 lbs (19 kg)

72 lbs (35 kg)

3300 psi (226 bar)

.027

.77 (2.93 lpm)

1.6 HP

47 lbs (19 kg)

77 lbs (35 kg)

T4 Stand Complete 110V

T4 Hopper Complete 110V

T4 Hi Cart Complete 110V

T4 Lo Cart Complete 110V

T4 Stand Complete 220V

T4 Hopper Complete 220V

T4 Hi Cart Complete 220V

T4 Lo Cart Complete 220V

T5 Stand Complete 110V

T5 Hopper Complete 110V

T5 Hi Cart Complete 110V

T5 Lo Cart Complete 110V

T5 Stand Complete 220V

T5 Hopper Complete 220V

T5 Hi Cart Complete 220V

T5 Lo Cart Complete 220V

T7 Stand Complete 110V

T7 Hopper Complete 110V

T7 Hi Cart Complete 110V

T7 Lo Cart Complete 110V

T7 Stand Complete 220V

T7 Hopper Complete 220V

T7 Hi Cart Complete 220V

T7 Lo Cart Complete 220V

599-800

599-802

599-804

599-806

599-810

599-812

599-814

599-816

600-800

600-802

600-804

600-806

600-810

600-812

600-814

600-816

600-830

600-832

600-834

600-836

600-840

600-842

600-844

600-846

3300 psi (226 bar)

.023

.57 (2.17 lpm)

1.1 HP

33 lbs (15 kg)

67 lbs (30 kg)

For contractors that intend to spray up to 50
gallons per week. Small to medium projects.

For contractors that intend to spray 50+
gallons per week. Small to medium projects.

For contractors that intend to spray 100+
gallons per week. Medium to large projects.

Types of materials to be sprayed.

Types of materials to be sprayed.

Types of materials to be sprayed.

RECOMMENDED USES

RECOMMENDED USES

RECOMMENDED USES

• New Residential
• Residential Repaint
• Property Maintenance
• Light Residential

• New Residential
• Residential Repaint
• Property Maintenance
• Light Residential

• New Residential
• Residential Repaint
• Property Maintenance
• Light Residential

• Interior / Exterior water based wall paint
• Enamels
• Acrylics
• Oil based primers and finishes

• Interior / Exterior water based wall paint
• Enamels
• Acrylics
• Oil based primers and finishes

• Interior / Exterior water based wall paint
• Enamels
• Acrylics
• Oil based primers and finishes


